DOWN LIGHTS | GMR6 120V DAMP LOCATION IC RATED
MINI-ADJUSTABLE LED 3000K
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mini-recessed,  damp location, energy efficient IC
rated shallow mount (3”) adjustable downlight that
features discreet, angled downlighting.  Approved for
damp location. Ideal for both residential and commer-
cial limited space applications with insulated ceilings
including niches, bookshelves, entertainment centers,
elevators and other installations that require shallow
mount lighting.
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
FEATURES
•  Mini-recessed extremely shallow mount with optional trim ring included.
•  120V operation, remote power supply not required
•  Insulated ceiling installation
•  Approved for damp location
•  Glass lens   •  Improved heat sink
•  30° adjustability   •  Dimmable with standard dimmer
ELECTRICAL
•  6W
•  120V
•  50,000 hour LED life
OPTICS
•  3000K
•  Up to 499 lumens
•  80+ CRI
DIAGRAM
©2016 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wattage Beam Spread Lumens CRI Dimensions Color Temp.* Finish LED Life
GMR6-120V-IC-SP-W 6W 24° 499 80+ 3”DIA x 3”D 3000K White 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-FL-W 6W 38° 455 80+ 3” DIA x 3”D 3000K White 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL-W 6W 55° 467 80+ 3”DIA x 3”D 3000K White 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-SP-B 6W 24° 499 80+ 3”DIA x 3”D 3000K Black 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-FL-B 6W 38° 455 80+ 3” DIA x 3”D 3000K Black 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL-B 6W 55° 467 80+ 3”DIA x 3”D 3000K Black 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-SP-BA 6W 24° 499 80+ 3”DIA x 3”D 3000K Brushed Aluminum 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-FL-BA 6W 38° 455 80+ 3” DIA x 3”D 3000K Brushed Aluminum 50,000 hrs.
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL-BA 6W 55° 467 80+ 3”DIA x 3”D 3000K Brushed Aluminum 50,000 hrs.
* Kelvin temperature (color) ± 200K
Catalog No. Wattage
OTR-WH Optional 3-3/4” O.D. trim ring - white
INCLUDED AND AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION
PHOTOMETRICS | GMR6 120V MINI-ADJUSTABLE LED 3000K
GMR6-120V-IC-SP
GMR6-120V-IC-FL
GMR6-120V-IC-WFL
FOR COMPLETE PHOTOMETRICS ON THE GMR6-120V SERIES, PLEASE SEE WWW.GMLIGHTING.NET
©2016 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640